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224310.246
224316.39
224326.78

224300. 1
224306. 03
224304 .46
224304. 29
224301 .47
224298, 21
224298.21
224291 .91
224300.2
224297.09
224291 .01
2284274.23
2234280, 2
224283%.72
224195.81
224184,.99
224037. 39
224069.79
224071.64
224086.02
22409X.9
224079. 52
2240464, 98
224105.59
224109.79
224135. 11
2284112.41
224110.6
224124 .86
224133.02
22411B. 77
224152.87
224151.14
224165, 58
224173.34
224158.91
228192.23
224150. 4%
224204 .73
224212.8
2241 98. 51
224314.82
224307 .03
224321.44
224323.19
224X97 52
22432%9.25
228275.97
2242467.87
224282.17
224283. 948
224288. 4&
224250.25
2247%46 .47
224228.58
224242.98
2242448.71
224249, 09
224250. 85
224259.26
224%78. 1
224073.3%
229077 .77
2241146.93
224157 .18
224196.72
224281.71
224281 .53
224284. 33
224281 .22
224274, 15
224270.89

224276, T
224258.87
224252.14
224265.01
2242635. 18
22426b5.76

290191 . 34
2501 65, 69
250200.12
250212.96
250195.78
250176.84
2501467.84
250148.92
250136, 47
250110.81
250119. 39
230131 .52
250114.97
250095, 84
250085.07
250055, 62
250086.84
250068, 23
250038. 93
250051.32
250030.01
250031.62
250015, 31
250004.24
249975. 4
230006, 31
2899846.93
24994%.52
249958. 256
£499970. 19
249954
2499354. 7b
249923.76
230118.19
250121.67
2501 18.8%
250115, 54
250109,.73
200111.31
250098.18
230115. 464
250121.85
250123.4
25007 &, Té
250074.78
2500&8. 85
250068, 74
250065, 57
2500468, 39
250068.2
2500469 .81
2500B2.17
250089. 18
250040.59
250037 . 67
230034 .48
250034,.57
250028.52
250030.16
250030.14
250017, 22
250040.76
250042, 32
250030. 24
249987. 38
249984 .42
250187.51
25022% .82
250235. 02
249931
249915.24
24990% .89
249902.89
2493919. 07
249%926.08
249905, 35
249885. 57
2498394 . 02
24%9880.92
249993 .54
249989.97
2499682 .72
249998, 756
250004.01
250074.18
290070 .37
250063, 67
250079. 9
250086. 81
250154 .54
250150, 94
29014%.78
250159.87
2501467.05
250110.44
250094, 21
250087.29
2350090 .8%
250099.91
250103%.52
250029.74
25001 3. 64
250005, 47
250010.04
250018.97
280022 .54
249948.53
2849932.35
249925, 34
249928. 93
2499%X7.92
249941, 51
249877.18
250119.72
249913.49
2499922. 48
250002. 44
250083. 2
250163.47
249987 .75
249987 .84
249993,.77
249995, 26
249987 .2
249988.73
250000, 99
249949,21
249747 . 4B
249953, 44
21995X. 35
2499556, 48

orawn-H
o aywn=-H
o*avun=H
0*alwn=-H
or*arun-=H
gralwn-H
oralun=-H
or*awn-H
or*alun-H
o*awn-H
oralwn-H
o*aun-H
o*aywn-H
oY alwn-H
o*aiun-H
oY awn=-H
oralwn=H
o*an-H
D*aywn-=H
graywn-H
orarun-H
o aiwn-H
o*arwn-H
orayun-H
o*arwn-H
o*alwn=-H
D*ai1wn=H
o*aj1wn=-H
o*alwn-H
o*alwn~-H
Dralwn-H
o' awn-H
oratwn-H
o*aun-H
o*aruwn=H
oran=-H
o alwn-H
orawwn=H
or*awn=H
ot aiwn-H
0 arwn-H
orawn=-H
o*alwn-H
o awn-H
o*arun-H
o1 wn=H
o*aiwn=H
o*alen=-H
o*ajwn-=H
ar*aun=-H
or*aiwn=H
grawun-H
o*alwn-H
o awn-H
oraiwun—-H
orajwn~-H
orarwn=H
o*ayun-H
o*alwn-=H
g*awn-H
g*aiwn-H
o2 un-H
orarwn=H
01 un-H
O*arwn=H
0Yaun=H
o*aywn=H
g aywn-H
o3 wn-H
ot ajwn-H
or*aiwn=H
02 un-H
o*aiwn-H
oYaywn-H
B*awn-H
o*a1jun-H
oravwn-H
grasen-H
orarwn=H
0 un-=H
o*aiwn-H
oraen-H
o*alwn=H
o*aywn-H
o*aiwn-H
0 vun-H
or*aiwn-H
o' aun-H
o*aiwn-H
orawn-H
0D*alwn-H
o*aun-H
Dr*alwn-H
o*auun-H
ar*aiun-H
o*alwn-H
o*atwn-H
o' un-H
DTalin=H
orawwn-H
oDrajwn=H
0'Iwn-H
oD*ajwn-H
o awn=-H
o*aywn-H
D4 wn-H
o*aiwn-H
02 wn=-H
o*ailwn-H
ot aywn-H
o*aiwn-H
g*11wn-H
oYaiwn=H
o'auwn-H
o ai1wn-—-H
o arwn=-H
orailwn—=H
oYawn-H
oraijwn=H
o'aun-H
oraywn-H
o*awn=H
orarwn-H
g*aiun-H
or*aywn-H
o ayumn=H
orarwn~-H
o3y un-H
o*avun-H
or*awn-H
o*ajun-H

72 1dd
213a-V
733~V
21aa=vV
2133~V
213a=V
211a-V
7133=V
7333~V
21aa=V
2713V
23313V
7723~V
2132a-V
713a-V
2712a-V
723138V
21aa=V
71323V
133V
213AV
7131a-V
213a~=V
2¥aa=V
733aa-V
21aa-V
2%31a -V
713a=V
2114~V
2138V
212134~V
2133V
2113V
2711a-V
7114~V
213aa-V
771a-V
213a-V
213133V
2331a=V
2 11A-V
713a-V
711a-=V
212a-V
7 1A~V
2123A=V
713a-V
71aa=-V
2131a=V
1A=V
7134V
713a=V
7131a=V
213a<=V
7T7iA=V
213aa-V
2733~V
7133V
713~V
7123V
7113~V
713A-V
233a-V
213a=V
7713a -V
232a=V
713a-V
213a=V
773a-V
2133=V
2112~V
23aa=V
713a-V
213a-V
Z771Aa-V
2133V
213a-=V
712a-V
71233V
213a-=V
213a-V
21aa=V
2333 =V
7raa=V
PR
21aa-V
212a-V
212a-V
Z11a=V
213a=V
713a-=V
21328V
71323V
2133V
713a-V
27133V
7311A-V
21a2a3=V
233a=V
2i1aa=V
213a -V
731313V
7131a-V
71aa-V
713a=V
271aa=-V
213a=V
2132a=V
733 -V
213a=V
FI1AA =Y
7123V
7i1a=v
21aa-V
7131a-V
21a2a-V
713Aa-V
212a-V
713a=V
'213a=V
7313a—V
713a-V
771323V
21aa=-V
Z213a=V
2123V
213a-V
21aa-V
2312A=V
213a4=V
713a-V
2133=V




i )
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
600
401
602
40T
604
405
606
&07
608
609
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
800
801
802
803
804
805
804
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
az1
822
823
824
825
B26
827
@ze
829
830
831
B32
833
B34
835
836
g37
8z8
839
840
g41
842
843
B44
845
846
a47
848
849
850
851
852
a5z
854
855
854
857
858
859
B840
861
862
BT
B&4
865
866
867
B&8
869
870
871
872
873
874
87%
876
877
878
B79
880
a1
BE2
88%
884
885

887
. 888
889
890
821
B92
893

50 . Y

2242460, 856
224257.74
224252, 69
224235 . %
224241 .28
224242.78
224242, 6
224244 .96
224241 .71
2242451, 4
224235, 38
224232.05
224237.97
224199, 01
224199.1
224202 .05
224193, 2
224194.71
22419489
224 197.9
224201.03
224207.59
224205, 07
224208.72
224211.9
224217.95
224214_.82
224217.7
224217.52
22421B. 592
224224.79
224224 .87
224228, 09
224222_ 28
224238.1
224241, 15
224247 .2
2242%8. 2
224232.29
224235.25
224235_43
22423703
224240.15
2242446 .56
2242%1
224257, 37
224254 _12
224256, 58
228425479
2724258, 33
2242464 .78
2242484, =4
2242867 .57
2242561.71
224277.6
2242B0.75
22428479
224277, 68
2Z24271.74
22427%.3
224273 .48
224276.758
224279, 65
ZE 42846, 01
224114.25
224121 .05
224124.14
228197, 22
224127.4
2241 28.97
Z28123.04
Z24123.13
224119.9
224114
224137.18&
2241%7.07
224133.83
224139,49
Z204142.98
224144, 49
224184, 31
224814717
22a4144.13
224150. 54
224154.54
2241 40.88
2241564.05
224146.9%
224147.15
224148, &7
2284162.73
2241462, 82
224159.58
224 15X .99
224176.56
224182.35
224183.9
224183, 72
2241846.71
2724183.49
224189 .84
2241 74.47
224173.26
224179.1
224194.5
224200. 99
224204, 24
224207 .13
224207 . 31
224208, 82
224202.92
22420%. 01
224199.8
224193.98
2242146. 39
224213.78
224219.09
2242164, 48
224222.4
224223, 74
224223.92
2242267
22422345
224229.7
22407417
Z24080.481
228077.16
224080, 04
22407%.89
2248081 .5
2240B7 .33

P4 QGEG T LF
249959. 45
2499461 .24
249986.17
2949904
249903. 43
249906, 49
2949904, 58
249911. 49
29913, 05
249927.13
249906. 18
249907 .54
249919.82
249923, 63
2489923.81
249922, 14
249926.81
249929 . BY
249929.79
249935, 73
249934.15
2945947 .44
249927 .99
2499 X5. 08
2499546, 44
24994£8.92
249970.45
2499746,.38
2499746.47
249979, &9
Z2493976. 89
249977. Q7
249975. 558
249963, 17
250004, 55
250003, 04
250015. 18
280004 . TR
250007 . 68
250013.61
250013%. 52
250016, &5
250015, Q7
250028.27
250037.41
250050. 27
250051 .83
250057.78
250057.87
2500481, OF
250058, 22
250058 . 4
2500556. 84
250044 . 64
250085. 75
250084 .14
2500946, 34
250085, 9%
250088.79
250092, 04
250091 .94
280097.98
250096, 32
250102, 2
249902.98
2499 146. &5
249915. 03
249920 .91
289920.82
249924, 02
2849926.793
249927.11
24992B. 7
24991 6.467
249954, 57
249954 .59
249955.89
2495968.19
249951 .44
249954 . 8B
249954.88
249960.83
2499462, 29
249975, 21
299984.05
2499594, 97
249995, 39
250001. 9446
250001 .09
250004, 32
250007, 11
250007. 3
250008.81
249994, 78
2590034 .89
250032.19
250035 31
250035. 4
250041 .29
250042,92
250055. 87
250034.71
250036.27
250048.28
2500864, 71
250077.71
250075, 13
250082, 07
250081.97
250084. 98
2500B8. 05
250088, 22
250089.79
2890077.79
250115.58
PSO117.12
250129.4
250115.76
250112.93
2501146, 18
250116.08B
250121.97
250123.74
2501 35. B9
249924 23
240N E. TS
24993F8. 35
249944, 24
249944, 32
249947.51
249944 .58

orarwn-H
oraiwn—H
g*awmwn-H
o*a1wn-H
0 wn=H
or*aiwn—-H
o Alwn=-H
o*aiwn-H
avaiwn-H
oraiwn-H
0 awn=H
o*aywn=H
oYayen=H
o*aywn-H
oYaun-H
gralwn-H
oY arwn—=H
oraiwn—-H
o*arwn—=H
or*31un-H
0" 2 wn=H
oralwn=H
or*ajun-H
orailwn-H
0*aii1wn-H
orajwn-H
a*aiun-H
D*arwn-H
oraun-H
o aiwn=H
g*awwn-H
oD*arwn-H
o awn-H
o*ajwn—-H
o*awen-H
o*alwn-H
0" aywn-H
o*awn-H
o*aen-H
o*arwn-H
0o jun-H
03 3wn-H
0 alwn=-H
o*aiwn-H
o*auwn-H
o*arwn-H
o*ajrum-H
o*aiwn-H
grawun-H
oralwn=H
0 ajwn-H
o*awn=H
oY awn=-H
orajwn=H
o*3wn-H
D*ailwn-H
oravun=H
Draijun=H
o*ajwn-H
oralwn-H
o*a1wn-H
B alwn-H
o' awn=-H
p*arwn-H
orawn-H
oDralwn-H
o*aywn-H
oraiwn-H
o*awn-H
oD raiun-H
g*aywn-H
o*ailwn-=-H
o*aun-H
praiwn-H
0 alwn-H
o*aiwn-H
oA uwn-H
oraiwn-H
oawn-H
B aiwn-H
o*aiwn-H
o*aiwn-H
o uwn-H
o*aiwn-H
g*ajun-H
oralwn=H
0" A7wn=-H
oralwn-H
o alwn=-H
oYaywn-H
oramn-H
o*aiwn-H
oaun-H
o*aiwn—H
01 un-H
oraiwn=-H
o*aun-H
orarwn-H
oalwn-H
oYajwn=H
o*2auwn=H
o*aywn-H
o3 wn-H
o*ayun-H
OYaun=H
ovalwn=-H
o*alwn-H
o*ajun-=H
a*aywn=H
Draywn-H
0*ailwn-H
o*ajwn=H
0 arwn-H
Draywn-H
orawn=H
o*ajwn-H
orawn-H
D*arwn-H
ar*awun-H
o ailwn-H
o*awn-H
oralun-H
graiwun=-H
o alun-H
o*aiwn-H
o*ayun—-H
Drajwn-H
oraywun-H
o3 vun-H
orailun=-H
o*awn=-H
or*ail1un-H

213a-V
7133V
2133~V
F1aa=V
7123~V
21aA=V
711a-V
712a-V
713A-=V
2132a=V
211a-V
2123V
713a-=V
713a-V
2132V
212a=V
273a=V
7133V
711a-V
213a-V
21313V
711a-V
7133~V
2133~V
713a=V
213a-V
72723V
2128~V
13-V
21aa-=V
7923~V
212a=V
2713~V
713a=V
7133V
7123V
211V
2123-V
7133V
71aa-V
713A-V
213a-V
71313~V
7123-V
7133~V
213a-V
711a-V
71aa-V
21313V
7133V
?1i1a-V
21313V
rREEY)
711a=V
2113V
7133~V
293a-¥
2132a-=V
27313V
212a=V
211a-V
2123V
711a-V
7133-V
2131a=V
213aa-V
211~V
21323V
2133~V
2123=V
2133~V
213a-V
21iaa~V
2132a-V
7113V
71a2a=-V
77133~V
213a=V
Z11a~V
27123V
711A=V
211a=V
713a=V
2133a=V
2133~V
2133V
Z11a-=y
2113=V
2373~V
212a-V
7112~V
213a-V
7112V
2123V
72133V
7123V
2113V
212a=V
2113V
7133V
211a~V
2123V
27133V
2133=V
7132V
2133V
7 11a -V
21323V
2133~V
7123V
712a =V
213a-V
2131a=V
213A-V
31 3a-V
712A=V
213A-=V
133V
2133=V
23aa-=Y
713A-V
21324V
7133V
21aa-V
211a-V
2124-V
77133V
231a3=V
7133V
211a-V
713a~v
213a=Y




22408B7.41 249944, 76 023 Wn—H 212a-V
895 2240%90.62 249943.12 0*aruwn-H 213a=V
875 224084, 36 249930.87 0*ajwn-H 7133~V
897 224100. 489 249971.84 0*arwn-H 2123~V
898 224103.88 249970.22 0*awn-H 713a-V
899 224109.97 249982.55 D ajwn-H 213a-V
900 224100.79 249972.01 02 wn-H 71123V
201 224095.02 249974.93 0*arwn-H 712a=V
902 224096. 63 249978, 12 0 2wn-H 7133~V
903 224096. 81 249978.03 D*2Wn-H 713a-V
04 224099.71 245983. 85 0" 1wn=-H 7133~V
05 224102.85 249982.3 0rawn-H 2133~V
06 224109.14 249995.19 01a1wn-H 7133~V
907 224113.38 250004, 26 D*21Wn-H 212a=V
o8 224120 250017. 11 0" 31wn-H 2113V
09 224116.79 250018. &8 0Yaiwn-H 2123~V
910 2241 1B. 38 250021.89 0 2 wn-H 7133V
911 224118.18 250021.98 0*a1wn=H 212a-V
212 224121.07 250027.79 0*awn-H 712a-V
913 224127.02 250025 0rai1wn-H 712a=V
914 224127. 11 250025, 18 0*2wn-H 712V
915 224130.3 250023. 56 Drarwn-H 1aa-V
914 224124, 23 25001 1.61 02 wn-H 713a-V
917 224140.6 250052. 49 orawn-H 21313~V
918 224 140 .69 250052, &7 6Yarwn-H 7123V
219 224134.82 250055, 67 Drawn=H 7133V
920 224136.54 250058.81 0 awn-H 7123~V
921 224136.72 250058.73 0 a1wn-H 7133~V
922 224139. 49 250064.72 02 wn-H 7124~V
923 224142, &9 250063. 04 0Ya1wn-H 713a=V
924 224149.12 250075, 98 or2wn-H 212a-V
925 224153.57 250084.93 0 alwn-H 7123V
P26 224159.92 250097, 73 0" 21wn-H 7714~V
927 224156.67 250099. 36 0 awn-H 7123V
928 228159 .65 250105. 26 o wn-H 2123~V
929 224159, 46 250105. 34 Drawn-H 1133V
930 228160, 9 250108.49 o2 wn=-H 7113~V
931 224166.78 250105.59 0*31wn-H 13-V
932 224166.86 250105.77 0 wn-H 211a-V
933 224170.08 250104, 24 0 a3uwn-H 212a=V
934 2241 64,27 250092, 27 02 Iwn-H 7733~V
935 224180.4 250133.12 02 wn-H ?12a-V
P36 224180. 53 250133. 1B 0" wn=H 7133V
37 224174.7 250136. 15 0 a1wn-H 713a-V
938 224176.23 2501 39, 39 01 wn-H 77318~V
939 224176.4 250139.3 or2rwn-H 7123=V
940 224179.31 250145. 14 o awn-H ?13aa-Y
941 224182, 42 250143.55 orarun-H 2134~V
942 2241688.72 250156.3 oY 2wn-H ERFT R
94 224183. 59 250131.5 o aiun-H 212a=V
944 224189.76 250143.62 0 a2 wn-H 7113~V
245 224193, 14 250165.27 orarwn-H 212a-Y
946 224199.77 2350178.51 0*aun-H 2123~V
947 224196.59 250180.02 D*ajwn-H 7133V
948 224199.51 250185.94 0 2 wn-H 2123~V
949 224199.3 250185.88 oraiwn-H 7123=V
950 224200.81 250189. 1 01 wn-H 713a=V
951 224206.77 250186.26 0Y31Wn-H 7123-V
952 224206.85 250186. 45 oYawn-H 21314~V
953 224209.98 250184.96 prarwn-H 2123~V
P54 2242048, 26 250172.87 0 2Wn-H 7124~V
955 224234.9 250145. 48 prarwn=H 7123~V
P56 224241 250158, 33 0™ 2wn-H 7123V
957 224244.2 250156.8 Dralwn-H 213a-V
958 224247 .1 250162, 68 0> 2Wn=H 7133~V
959 224247 .25 250162, 54 0 arun-H 71323V
960 224248.84 250165.71 g aawn-H ?13A-V
961 224242.91 250168. 69 o awn-H 7123V
962 224243 250168.84 0 2wn-H 7123V
963 224239.83 250170.45 0% 31Wn-H 7138V
P64 224233.78 250158. 45 o0*ayen-H 7123~V
965 224330.38 250111.12 o 3iwn-H 212a-V
966 224287.54 250008.24 0 'awn-H 213a=V
967 224251 .53 245548, 88 prarwn-H 712a=V
967 2242351.53 249948.688 0rawn-H 2133~V
968 224266.83 250129.73 ora1wn-H 213a=Y
969 224292.74 250183.18 D2 wn-H 713A-V
1000 224334, 61 250163.02 or*arun-H 71aa-V
1001 224324, 69 250167.79 oY wn-H 7114V
1002 224313.69 250145, 34 o2 wn-H 7123V
1003 224289.45 250157, 21 0" 21wn-H 711A-V
1004 224298.25 250175. 17 oY Wwn-H 7123-V
1005 2434261290 250 HBAX 17727 02100 -H 2133~V
1006 2243099719y, ¢4 25046274 100,04 }&J?;ﬁ orawn-H 7123V
1007 22431065 491,337 25044856 1713} 23;392, 0*21un-H 711a-y
1068 — 224344777 ——250t51-86— : D 27Wn=-H 713a-V
1008 2243146.58 —— 2567177 DY wn-H 7133~V
1010 224295.28 250128. 19 D alwn-H 713a=V
1011 224313, 23 250119. 4 0 wn-H 713a-V
1020 224109.82 249894 0rai1wn=H 7133-V
1021 224104.56 249883, 33 02 Wwn-H 7123V
1022 224064.96 249905.7 0r*1ywn-H F13a-V
1023 224069.72 249915.28 ©raen-H 711A-V
1024 224135, 29 249880.83 0 awn=H 7133~V
1025 224143.8 250050.9 D 1wn-H 7133V
1026 224149.85 250062.96 D aWn-H 712a-V
1229 224231 . 62 249958. 61 0 2wn-H 713a=V




